TORONTO TO ALLISTON

distance
turn# [toturn directions total
START 0.0|TTC Subway 7332 Jane St. Vaughan 0.0
1 0.0[left/north onto Jane St. 0.0
2 11.8|Right on Kirby Road 11.8
3 2.1|Left on Keele Street 13.9
4 2.1|Left on King Vaughan Road 16.0
5 2.2|Right on Jane St. 18.2
left/west onto Lloydtown Aurora road. Regional road 16 Esso gas
station at corner. This is 1 km past the eastbound Lloydtown aurora
6 11.4|road. 29.6
7 8.5|Right onto Hwy 27 (green sign for Schomberg) 38.1
8 1.5|Right onto Dillane Dr. (McDonalds at corner on right) 39.6
STOP 0.4|FIRST REST STOP Trisan Centre 40.0
Exit Trisan centre. Go ACROSS Hwy 27 and continue WEST on Dr
9 0.0(Kay Drive (name change) 40.4
10 0.6|Right onto Main St. (north) (T intersection) 41.0
10A 0.5[CONTINUE north at hwy 9 (name change 20th sideroad) 41.5
11 5.7|left on 5th line (stop sign, dirt road if you went straight) 47.2
12 3.1|right on 15th sideroad (stop sign) 50.3
13 4.2|left on 8th line/ county 1 (stop sign, blue sign for Beeton) 54.5
right on patterson rd (becomes 10th sideroad) Traffic Light, new
14 3.1|Tim Hortons on corner. 57.6
left on 12th line (school on far right corner) NO CONTROL POINT
15%** 5.5 63.1
16 3.2|right on county road 10 Tottenham Rd. (stop sign) 66.3
17 2.8|left on industrial parkway (T intersection, lights) 69.1
18 2.1|right on church st (Traffic lights, Gibson Transport) 71.2
19%** 1.2|left on beech (Alliston Fire Department on left) NO CONTROL POINT 72.4
FINISH/ PPG Park Alliston Congratualtions to 65K Riders. Rest stop for
STOP 0.0(Collingwood riders. 72.4
ALLISTON TO COLLINGWOOD
distance
turn # |toturn directions total
FINISH/ PPG Park Alliston Congratualtions to 65K Riders. Rest stop for
STOP 0.0|Collingwood riders. 72.4
20 0.0[left on church st (north) 72.4
21 0.2[left on albert st (west) Traffic light. 72.6
22 0.9|right on King st. (T intersection, stop sign) 73.5




left on tosoronto sideroad 5 (first left out of town, no stop sign)

23%%* 2.9|NO CONTROL POINT 76.4
24 1.4|right on concession 7 (all way stop) 77.8
25 3.1|left on COUNTY road 5 (stop sign, cross traffic does not stop) 80.9
right on county road 13 (all way stop, blue sign for Royal Cdn
26 2.7|Legion) 83.6
left on tosorontio sideroad 17 (not well marked, just past school on
left)
27%%* 4.6/NO CONTROL POINT 88.2
28 1.4|turn right on concession 3 (stop sign) 89.6
Turn left on Webster Rd. (tiny sign also for Glencarin) NO CONTROL
29%%* 8.8|POINT 98.4
right on hogack rd (just past bridge parking restriction) NO
30%** 1.8|CONTROL POINT 100.2
RN Ralale 1.1|FIRST LEFT on 3/4 sideroad sunidale NO CONTROL POINT 101.3
left on concession 9 Sunnidale (do not turn left on COUNTY road 9
3% %% 10.4|which comes first) NO CONTROL POINT 111.7
33 1.8|right on centre line road (T intersection) 113.5
left on warrington road (just past aband RR tracks) NO CONTROL
34%** 0.9|POINT 114.4
35 2.4|left on superior (T intersection) 116.8
36 0.4|right on oak (stop sign) 117.2
37 0.6|left on point st 117.8
38 0.2|right on catharine st. 118.0
left into dair queen parking lot.
Note. Those following GPS may follow route and turn into Dairy
39 0.1|Queen from Airport Road at Corner of Main St (26) 118.1
STOP 0.0|Dairy Queen/Tim Hortons rest break 118.1
39B 0.0|Depart rest break WESTWARD (look for cty rd 91 sign) 118.1
right on fairgrounds rd n (sign for GNE Fairgrounds) NO CONTROL
4O*** 2.8|POINT 120.9
41 5.5|left on sideroad 33/34 nottawasaga (airport road--first stop sign) 126.4
42 2.7|right on nottawasaga concession 6 (first stop sign) 129.1
43 1.5|right at T-intersection stop sign to stay on concession 6 130.6
44*** 2.9|Left on Sanford fleming Dr. NO CONTROL POINT 133.5
FINISH 0.2|STOP Finish Line Collingwood Brewery 133.7




